

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13863/2024

Mohar Singh S/o Late Shri Amar Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with Mr. Yash Joshi Ms. Shikha Sharma for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

28/01/2026

List the matter on 19.02.2026 along with D.B. Civil Writ
Petition No.11129/2025.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J